More Product Available Online: www.digikey.com
Toll-Free: 1-800-344-4539  •  Phone 218-681-6674  •  Fax: 218-681-3380 (T083)  1869
G
140 Series, 2W, 1/2” Single-Turn
Electrical Specifi cations: • Resistance Tolerance: ±5%  • Power Rating: 2W at 40°C ambient derating
linearly to 0 at 125°  • Rotational Life: 500,000 Shaft Revolutions  • Temperature Range: -55°C ~ 125°C
Material Specifi cations: • Shaft: Stainless steel, non-magnetic, non-passivated  • Housing: Aluminum,
anodized  • Rear Lid: Molded glass fi lled thermoset plastic  • Terminals: Brass, gold plated  • Lockwasher
Internal Tooth: Steel, nickel plated  • Panel Nut: Brass, nickel plated  • Mounting Hardware included
 Res. Digi-Key  Price Each  Vishay
 Ω Part No. 1 5 10 Part No.
 1.0K SP140-1.0K-ND 63.50 45.25 38.50 140-0-0-102
 2.0K SP140-2.0K-ND 63.50 45.25 38.50 140-0-0-202
 5.0K SP140-5.0K-ND 63.50 45.25 38.50 140-0-0-502
 10K SP140-10K-ND 63.50 45.25 38.50 140-0-0-103
13
2
CW
7.75
Ø3.17
1/4 - 32 UNEF - 2A
17.78
7.92
3.86 1.42
Dimensions in mm
1 3
2
33.32
15.88
Ø6.34
3/8 - 32 UNEF - 2A
10.32
22.22
9.52
4.75
Dimensions in mm
 Res. Digi-Key  Price Each  Vishay
 Ω Part No. 1 5 10 Part No.
Continuous Rotation
 1.0K SP132C-1.0K-ND 27.83 25.13 22.41 132-0-0-102
 2.0K SP132C-2.0K-ND 27.83 25.13 22.41 132-0-0-202
 5.0K SP132C-5.0K-ND 27.83 25.13 22.41 132-0-0-502
 10K SP132C-10K-ND 27.83 25.13 22.41 132-0-0-103
Mechanical Stops
 1.0K SP132S-1.0K-ND 27.25 24.78 22.72 132-2-0-102
 2.0K SP132S-2.0K-ND 27.25 24.78 22.72 132-2-0-202
 5.0K SP132S-5.0K-ND 27.25 24.78 22.72 132-2-0-502
 10K SP132S-10K-ND 27.25 24.78 22.72 132-2-0-103
2.5
5.0
0.8
7.0 6.0

M10 X 0.75
11.5
16.0
20.0 12.0 THREAD
M10 X 0.75
11.5 25.0
PE30FG
 Resistance Digi-Key Digi-Key   Price Each
 (Ω) Part No. Part No. 1 10  50 100
PE30FG and PE30FL Series
 1.0K PE30FG-1.0K-ND PE30FL-1.0K-ND 22.74 18.20 16.68 15.17
 4.7K PE30FG-4.7K-ND PE30FL-4.7K-ND 22.74 18.20 16.68 15.17
 10K — PE30FL-10K-ND 22.74 18.20 16.68 15.17
 Resistance Digi-Key   Price Each
 (Ω) Part No. 1 10  50 100
 100 P16NP-100-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 470 P16NP-470-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 1.0K P16NP-1.0K-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 2.2K P16NP-2.2K-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 4.7K P16NP-4.7K-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 10K P16NP-10K-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 22K P16NP-22K-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 47K P16NP-47K-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 100K P16NP-100K-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 470K P16NP-470K-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
 1.0M P16NP-1.0M-ND 15.04 12.20 9.76 8.95
8.0
30°
3 1